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2015 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-15LC-05  TT31

The Ohio State University

Results
 
#101  Women 800 Meter Free

Meet: 8:43.82 2004 Alyssa Kiel

NAT Nationals8:49.49

OLTR Olympic Trials8:49.99

JNAT Junior Nationals9:00.29

FUTR Futures9:13.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L1 8:39.13 NAT

30.31 32.47 32.5732.43

32.60 32.79 24.09 41.24

32.79 32.90 21.81

1:38.19 32.79 31.20

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M2 8:58.04 JNAT

31.48 33.14 33.6433.66

33.59 33.40 33.85 33.58

33.72 34.10 34.06 34.23

34.24 34.18 34.02 33.15

OSSC-OH 19Wittman, Alexandria L11 9:13.55 FUTR

31.36 33.34 34.0333.94

34.20 34.52 34.69 34.75

35.14 35.32 35.61 35.53

35.61 35.72 35.48 34.31

 
#103  Women 200 Meter Back

Meet: 2:13.91 2010 Courtney Bartholomew

NAT Nationals2:16.59

OLTR Olympic Trials2:16.59

JNAT Junior Nationals2:18.69

FUTR Futures2:24.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E1 2:14.53 NAT

30.84 33.56 34.6435.49

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M2 2:14.67 NAT

32.04 33.72 33.9934.92

OSSC-OH 20Zeren, Halime Zulal3 2:15.06 NAT

31.99 34.71 33.4634.90

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M15 2:22.69 FUTR

33.50 36.17 36.0836.94

OSSC-OH 19Auckley, Elizabeth D19 2:24.55 FUTR

33.72 36.44 37.0537.34

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E27 2:22.80 FUTR

33.64 35.97 36.2636.93

OSSC-OH 19Petro, Amanda L30 2:29.17

34.39 36.94 38.8738.97

 
#103  Women 200 Meter Back

Meet: 2:13.91 2010 Courtney Bartholomew

NAT Nationals2:16.59

OLTR Olympic Trials2:16.59

JNAT Junior Nationals2:18.69

FUTR Futures2:24.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Zeren, Halime Zulal1 2:13.63 NAT

31.52 33.56 33.9834.57

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M2 2:15.43 NAT

31.63 33.69 35.3234.79

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E3 2:16.96 JNAT

31.33 34.18 35.3736.08

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M11 2:20.84 FUTR

33.25 34.75 35.7837.06

OSSC-OH 19Auckley, Elizabeth D16 2:22.18 FUTR

33.13 35.62 36.8536.58

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E22 2:23.46 FUTR

33.22 35.67 36.8337.74

OSSC-OH 19Petro, Amanda L30 2:23.98 FUTR

34.00 36.25 36.7337.00

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M63 2:27.10

34.18 36.76 38.1038.06

OSSC-OH 15Peroni, Rachel J73 2:28.12

35.00 37.14 36.7739.21

OSSC-OH 20Belli, Morgan S81 2:29.21

34.56 36.70 39.2238.73

OSSC-OH 18Wiet, Abigail M101 2:32.91

33.88 38.29 40.9239.82

OSSC-OH 18Zawadzki, Emily M102 2:32.95

34.31 38.16 40.5239.96

OSSC-OH 17Laios, Katerina G114 2:36.28

35.04 38.05 41.8841.31

UN-09-OH 18Desai, Kanchi A--- DFS

OSSC-OH 14Moffat, Mckayla P--- DFS

OSSC-OH 13Saczawa, Kate C--- DFS

 
#104  Men 200 Meter Back

Meet: 2:01.16 2009 Philip A Seleskie

OLTR Olympic Trials2:03.79

NAT Nationals2:03.99

JNAT Junior Nationals2:07.39

FUTR Futures2:11.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 20Appleby, Andrew J1 2:01.78 OLTR

28.31 30.84 30.8831.75

OSSC-OH 19Trace, Thomas E5 2:05.52 JNAT

29.29 31.48 32.4332.32

OSSC-OH 20Moen, Matthew R7 2:06.37 JNAT

29.82 31.24 32.8632.45

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J9 2:07.64 FUTR

29.90 31.54 32.9533.25

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T12 2:07.01 JNAT

29.90 31.56 33.0332.52

OSSC-OH 17Saczawa, Jack S15 2:09.08 FUTR

30.38 32.44 32.5333.73

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H16 2:09.26 FUTR

30.08 32.54 33.1333.51

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S29 2:13.46

30.48 32.95 34.7335.30

 
#104  Men 200 Meter Back

Meet: 2:01.16 2009 Philip A Seleskie

OLTR Olympic Trials2:03.79

NAT Nationals2:03.99

JNAT Junior Nationals2:07.39

FUTR Futures2:11.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Appleby, Andrew J1 2:01.76 OLTR

28.05 30.81 31.3331.57

OSSC-OH 19Trace, Thomas E5 2:04.82 JNAT

28.66 31.22 32.4532.49

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J8 2:07.28 JNAT

30.01 31.88 32.7132.68

OSSC-OH 20Moen, Matthew R9 2:07.46 FUTR

30.10 31.60 33.2332.53

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H14 2:09.53 FUTR

29.93 32.02 34.1133.47

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T15 2:09.82 FUTR

29.69 32.36 33.7234.05

OSSC-OH 17Saczawa, Jack S21 2:10.90 FUTR

29.41 31.34 36.2133.94

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S30 2:11.79 FUTR

31.04 32.46 33.8934.40

OSSC-OH 21Homans, Henry F41 2:14.26

31.33 33.85 34.5934.49

OSSC-OH 15Kuriger, Benjamin J53 2:15.73

30.70 33.90 35.6635.47

OSSC-OH 14Eismann, Jacob P72 2:18.73

32.25 34.76 35.2636.46

OSSC-OH 15Spychalski, Pearson G75 2:19.12

32.32 34.57 36.3235.91

OSSC-OH 15Dreisbach, Max D76 2:19.49

33.38 34.90 35.7135.50

 
#105  Women 50 Meter Free

Meet: 25.70 2011 Megan R Detro

NAT Nationals26.19

OLTR Olympic Trials26.19

JNAT Junior Nationals26.69

FUTR Futures27.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19McNichols, Macie O3 26.03 NAT

OSSC-OH 21Jongekrijg, Annelise V4 26.04 NAT
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2015 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-15LC-05  TT31

The Ohio State University

Results
Championship Final ...   (#105  Women 50 Meter Free)

OSSC-OH 16Donley, Miranda E6 26.24 JNAT

OSSC-OH 19Meek, Cheyenne C7 26.31 JNAT

UN-09-OH 22Schmidtke, Aliena8 26.41 JNAT

OSSC-OH 19Cook, Kathleen K10 26.66 JNAT

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 19Wynn, Chantel H12 26.87 FUTR

OSSC-OH 21Dzierzak, Rachael E16 27.00 FUTR

D - Final

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E32 27.37 FUTR

 
#105  Women 50 Meter Free

Meet: 25.70 2011 Megan R Detro

NAT Nationals26.19

OLTR Olympic Trials26.19

JNAT Junior Nationals26.69

FUTR Futures27.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 21Jongekrijg, Annelise V2 26.37 JNAT

OSSC-OH 19McNichols, Macie O3 26.39 JNAT

OSSC-OH 19Meek, Cheyenne C5 26.47 JNAT

OSSC-OH 16Donley, Miranda E7 26.65 JNAT

UN-09-OH 22Schmidtke, Aliena*8 26.69 JNAT

OSSC-OH 19Cook, Kathleen K*8 26.69 JNAT

OSSC-OH 19Wynn, Chantel H17 27.01 FUTR

OSSC-OH 21Dzierzak, Rachael E20 27.05 FUTR

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E38 27.62

OSSC-OH 18Witkiewicz, Kaylee A47 27.89

OSSC-OH 14Moffat, Mckayla P61 28.03

UN-10-OH 19Hessing, Kirsty E66 28.07

OSSC-OH 19Washko, Molly M69 28.09

OSSC-OH 13Saczawa, Kate C98 28.42

OSSC-OH 15Peroni, Rachel J99 28.44

OSSC-OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W105 28.55

OSSC-OH 17Newman, Abbigale R130 28.72

OSSC-OH 13Lachey, Mia E134 28.74

OSSC-OH 15Braun, Alexandria E139 28.82

OSSC-OH 13Brown, Mia C153 28.99

OSSC-OH 17Laios, Katerina G189 29.71

OSSC-OH 19Antal, Katie E198 33.11

 
#106  Men 50 Meter Free

Meet: 22.24 2010 Josh J Schneider

NAT Nationals23.29

OLTR Olympic Trials23.29

JNAT Junior Nationals24.09

FUTR Futures24.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19McHugh, Matt J1 22.96 NAT

OSSC-OH 19Musterait, Kevin E4 23.61 JNAT

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 17Miller, Mason A11 23.65 JNAT

OSSC-OH 18Christian, Nathan A12 23.88 JNAT

UN-13-OH 17Salazar, Michael G17 24.21 FUTR

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 19Brodie, Nicholas23 24.18 FUTR

OSSC-OH 20Rosen, Alex J24 24.24 FUTR

OSSC-OH 19Disalle, Jonathan B26 24.29 FUTR

OSSC-OH 19Watson, Stephen W27 24.34 FUTR

OSSC-OH 20Honeycutt, Chase R29 24.44 FUTR

D - Final

OSSC-OH 17Hamilton, Ian B38 24.80 FUTR

 
#106  Men 50 Meter Free

Meet: 22.24 2010 Josh J Schneider

NAT Nationals23.29

OLTR Olympic Trials23.29

JNAT Junior Nationals24.09

FUTR Futures24.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19McHugh, Matt J1 23.12 NAT

OSSC-OH 19Musterait, Kevin E9 23.99 JNAT

OSSC-OH 17Miller, Mason A12 24.10 FUTR

OSSC-OH 18Christian, Nathan A15 24.17 FUTR

UN-13-OH 17Salazar, Michael G20 24.43 FUTR

OSSC-OH 19Watson, Stephen W21 24.51 FUTR

OSSC-OH 19Disalle, Jonathan B22 24.53 FUTR

OSSC-OH 19Brodie, Nicholas25 24.56 FUTR

OSSC-OH 20Honeycutt, Chase R26 24.57 FUTR

OSSC-OH 20Rosen, Alex J30 24.65 FUTR

OSSC-OH 19Hohm, Stuart B33 24.70 FUTR

OSSC-OH 17Hamilton, Ian B36 24.78 FUTR

OSSC-OH 21Disalle, Daniel J39 24.83 FUTR

OSSC-OH 16Kabelka, Johannes H52 25.00

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S59 25.15

OSSC-OH 21Smith, Jesse J84 25.55

OSSC-OH 15Spychalski, Pearson G98 25.75

OSSC-OH 15Gutman, Michael E112 25.94

OSSC-OH 17Serafy, Keith B114 25.95

OSSC-OH 14Eismann, Jacob P130 26.16

OSSC-OH 15Liu, Jonathan W143 27.24

 
#107  Women 200 Meter Breast

Meet: 2:31.52 2011 Laura A Lindsay

NAT Nationals2:34.99

OLTR Olympic Trials2:34.99

JNAT Junior Nationals2:38.69

FUTR Futures2:43.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 20Vargo, Taylor K1 2:28.44 NAT

33.51 37.40 39.1738.36

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L3 2:33.29 NAT

34.80 38.99 40.0739.43

OSSC-OH 19Antal, Katie E5 2:36.41 JNAT

35.24 38.45 42.1240.60

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Janessa C11 2:38.95 FUTR

35.00 41.23 40.7741.95

D - Final

OSSC-OH 16Morgan, Kelsey N35 2:47.69

37.19 42.85 43.7843.87

OSSC-OH 18Horan, Carrie E39 2:50.09

38.58 44.15 44.3343.03

 
#107  Women 200 Meter Breast

Meet: 2:31.52 2011 Laura A Lindsay

NAT Nationals2:34.99

OLTR Olympic Trials2:34.99

JNAT Junior Nationals2:38.69

FUTR Futures2:43.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Vargo, Taylor K1 2:28.96 NAT

33.80 38.11 38.6538.40

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L3 2:35.55 JNAT

34.75 39.72 40.4240.66

OSSC-OH 19Antal, Katie E9 2:39.25 FUTR

34.75 39.94 42.3242.24

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Janessa C20 2:43.23 FUTR

36.51 41.45 42.4242.85

OSSC-OH 16Morgan, Kelsey N34 2:47.28

37.50 43.17 43.3243.29

OSSC-OH 18Horan, Carrie E42 2:48.58

38.53 44.08 43.3042.67

OSSC-OH 19Washko, Molly M46 2:49.31

36.92 41.81 45.0345.55

OSSC-OH 13Lawhorn, Logan B69 2:53.61

39.00 44.58 45.2344.80

OSSC-OH 18Wiet, Abigail M--- DFS

 
#108  Men 200 Meter Breast

Meet: 2:15.91 2009 Jared J Miller

OLTR Olympic Trials2:18.39

NAT Nationals2:18.99

JNAT Junior Nationals2:23.69

FUTR Futures2:29.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UN-12-OH 26Keefer, Elliott A1 2:16.95 OLTR

30.66 34.30 36.9035.09

OSSC-OH 22Dolgov, Dmitry V3 2:18.44 NAT

30.76 35.30 36.2236.16

OSSC-OH 19Barone, Jack4 2:20.09 JNAT

31.22 35.22 37.1236.53

OSSC-OH 21Reardon, Ian P5 2:20.55 JNAT

31.95 35.54 36.5336.53

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Hansen, Jayson R11 2:21.33 JNAT

31.42 35.42 37.8436.65

OSSC-OH 19Seal, Brayden C17 2:24.87 FUTR

32.74 36.52 37.9637.65
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Consolation Final ...   (#108  Men 200 Meter Breast)

OSSC-OH 21Jurgens, Daniel P20 2:26.28 FUTR

32.23 37.24 38.4838.33

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 19Eaton, Michael A21 2:24.47 FUTR

32.32 37.05 37.0238.08

OSSC-OH 16Mathews, Jason S22 2:25.20 FUTR

31.56 36.43 39.5037.71

D - Final

OSSC-OH 18Luk, Arnold B32 2:26.01 FUTR

31.67 36.31 40.0637.97

 
#108  Men 200 Meter Breast

Meet: 2:15.91 2009 Jared J Miller

OLTR Olympic Trials2:18.39

NAT Nationals2:18.99

JNAT Junior Nationals2:23.69

FUTR Futures2:29.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-12-OH 26Keefer, Elliott A1 2:17.64 OLTR

30.26 33.96 37.5535.87

OSSC-OH 22Dolgov, Dmitry V3 2:19.32 JNAT

30.57 35.47 37.1236.16

OSSC-OH 19Barone, Jack5 2:19.49 JNAT

30.99 34.69 37.1936.62

OSSC-OH 21Reardon, Ian P8 2:20.45 JNAT

31.38 35.24 37.0936.74

OSSC-OH 21Hansen, Jayson R11 2:23.53 JNAT

32.49 36.52 37.4437.08

OSSC-OH 19Seal, Brayden C19 2:26.15 FUTR

33.19 36.40 38.2738.29

OSSC-OH 21Jurgens, Daniel P20 2:26.18 FUTR

31.74 36.26 40.1638.02

OSSC-OH 16Mathews, Jason S24 2:27.01 FUTR

32.17 36.57 39.7238.55

OSSC-OH 19Eaton, Michael A27 2:27.72 FUTR

31.33 36.63 40.6939.07

OSSC-OH 18Luk, Arnold B34 2:29.01 FUTR

32.12 37.26 40.0639.57

OSSC-OH 15Liu, Jonathan W66 2:37.84

34.80 39.01 42.9941.04

 
#109  Women 800 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 8:18.48 2013 Ohio State Swim Club

K Luchansky, A Schmidtke, C Rabold, A Norris

NAT Nationals8:22.19

JNAT Junior Nationals8:29.99

FUTR Futures8:40.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 8:09.84 NAT

Norris, Alexandra E 23 Clary, Lindsey L 19

Cook, Kathleen K 19 Cheverton, Samantha 26

28.69 59.14 2:00.981:29.62

21.71 28.68 1:00.26

2:03.16 2:35.20 3:07.46

28.79 59.95 1:30.77 2:01.14

BOSSC-OH2 8:25.09 JNAT

Luchansky, Kathryn E 21 Bailey, Meg 18

Dunseith, Erin M 21 Ferrara, Kaitlyn M 20

29.13 1:00.32 1:33.02

28.95 1:00.66 1:33.51 2:05.95

29.54 1:01.85 1:35.50 2:08.21

 
#201  Women 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:55.99

Rabold, Camey E 21 Vargo, Taylor K 20

Bailey, Meg 18 McNichols, Macie O 19

29.54 32.76 25.7627.93

COSSC-OH2 1:57.16

Zeren, Halime Zulal 20 Bopp, Amy L 20

McNulty, Amanda M 18 Jongekrijg, Annelise V 21

30.00 32.80 25.5828.78

BOSSC-OH4 x1:58.58

Witkiewicz, Kaylee A 18 Mathews, Janessa C 14

Peroni, Rachel J 15 Donley, Miranda E 16

29.94 33.98 25.7928.87

DOSSC-OH24 x2:05.73

Wiet, Abigail M 18 Horan, Carrie E 18

Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 13 Brown, Mia C 13

32.22 34.91 27.9830.62

 
#202  Men 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:40.82

Appleby, Andrew J 20 Barone, Jack 19

McHugh, Matt J 19 Musterait, Kevin E 19

25.34 28.03 23.7023.75

COSSC-OH2 1:43.76

Trace, Thomas E 19 Eaton, Michael A 19

Nymberg, Gregory M 19 Christian, Nathan A 18

26.85 28.84 23.1524.92

BOSSC-OH8 x1:47.54

Saczawa, Jack S 17 Mathews, Jason S 16

Miller, Mason A 17 Kuriger, Winston S 17

28.15 29.97 24.2425.18

DOSSC-OH17 x1:51.23

Reardon, Colin J 18 Beam, Austin H 17

Kuriger, Benjamin J 15 Serafy, Keith B 17

28.06 31.32 25.3426.51

 
#203  Women 200 Meter Free

Meet: 2:02.12 2013 Alexandra E Norris

NAT Nationals2:02.39

OLTR Olympic Trials2:02.39

JNAT Junior Nationals2:04.69

FUTR Futures2:08.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 26Cheverton, Samantha1 2:00.44 NAT

28.99 30.57 30.4530.43

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E3 2:04.74 FUTR

29.22 31.46 31.8132.25

OSSC-OH 21Luchansky, Kathryn E4 2:05.05 FUTR

29.01 31.27 32.8931.88

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M9 2:07.05 FUTR

29.99 31.80 32.2333.03

OSSC-OH 19Cook, Kathleen K10 2:08.13 FUTR

29.54 31.78 33.3033.51

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M12 2:05.57 FUTR

29.53 31.38 32.0132.65

OSSC-OH 19Meek, Cheyenne C17 2:06.94 FUTR

28.47 32.01 32.8633.60

Bonus Consolation

UN-11-OH 20Newlon, Angela N24 2:08.41

30.08 32.33 32.9333.07

OSSC-OH 19Wittman, Alexandria L26 2:08.55

30.00 32.05 33.2933.21

 
#203  Women 200 Meter Free

Meet: 2:02.12 2013 Alexandra E Norris

NAT Nationals2:02.39

OLTR Olympic Trials2:02.39

JNAT Junior Nationals2:04.69

FUTR Futures2:08.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 26Cheverton, Samantha1 2:01.24 NAT

29.12 30.99 30.6530.48

OSSC-OH 21Luchansky, Kathryn E3 2:04.79 FUTR

29.01 31.63 32.1532.00

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M4 2:05.19 FUTR

29.44 31.22 32.0432.49

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E5 2:05.30 FUTR

29.58 31.53 31.8132.38

OSSC-OH 19Cook, Kathleen K6 2:05.58 FUTR

28.97 31.91 32.6432.06

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M14 2:07.34 FUTR

29.77 32.08 32.5932.90

OSSC-OH 19Meek, Cheyenne C15 2:07.76 FUTR

28.64 31.80 33.5633.76
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#203  Women 200 Meter Free)

OSSC-OH 19Wittman, Alexandria L22 2:08.44

30.42 31.98 33.0732.97

UN-11-OH 20Newlon, Angela N29 2:09.14

29.20 32.48 33.8533.61

OSSC-OH 20Zeren, Halime Zulal33 2:09.65

29.90 32.69 33.3833.68

OSSC-OH 19Wynn, Chantel H47 2:10.61

29.10 32.57 34.3734.57

UN-10-OH 19Hessing, Kirsty E56 2:11.10

29.54 32.46 34.5734.53

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E60 2:11.36

30.43 32.93 33.6834.32

OSSC-OH 15Braun, Alexandria E104 2:13.76

30.49 33.82 34.4335.02

OSSC-OH 14Moffat, Mckayla P138 2:16.39

31.68 35.02 34.4535.24

OSSC-OH 21Jongekrijg, Annelise V--- DFS

 
#204  Men 200 Meter Free

Meet: 1:48.30 2009 Charles G Houchin

NAT Nationals1:51.89

OLTR Olympic Trials1:51.89

JNAT Junior Nationals1:54.69

FUTR Futures1:58.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 22Hillmer, Steffen1 1:51.12 NAT

26.19 28.54 27.9728.42

OSSC-OH 20Long, Joseph M4 1:52.31 JNAT

26.17 28.19 28.7029.25

OSSC-OH 19Seal, Brayden C8 1:54.67 JNAT

27.16 28.79 29.3229.40

OSSC-OH 19Hohm, Stuart B10 1:56.15 FUTR

26.13 29.37 30.7729.88

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T11 1:55.00 FUTR

26.95 29.00 29.4429.61

OSSC-OH 21Callahan, Keeler S14 1:55.98 FUTR

26.83 30.03 28.9530.17

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 18Christian, Nathan A23 1:56.66 FUTR

26.49 29.30 30.3330.54

 
#204  Men 200 Meter Free

Meet: 1:48.30 2009 Charles G Houchin

NAT Nationals1:51.89

OLTR Olympic Trials1:51.89

JNAT Junior Nationals1:54.69

FUTR Futures1:58.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 22Hillmer, Steffen1 1:50.63 NAT

25.91 27.71 28.7728.24

OSSC-OH 19Seal, Brayden C2 1:51.89 NAT

26.80 28.11 28.0928.89

OSSC-OH 20Long, Joseph M8 1:54.10 JNAT

27.04 29.27 28.8328.96

OSSC-OH 19Hohm, Stuart B11 1:54.90 FUTR

26.62 28.84 29.8629.58

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T13 1:55.51 FUTR

26.83 28.61 30.0230.05

OSSC-OH 21Callahan, Keeler S16 1:55.95 FUTR

26.90 28.99 30.3629.70

OSSC-OH 18Christian, Nathan A23 1:56.49 FUTR

26.29 29.16 30.7730.27

OSSC-OH 20Rosen, Alex J33 1:57.59 FUTR

27.20 29.38 30.5430.47

OSSC-OH 19Disalle, Jonathan B39 1:58.27

26.93 29.12 32.0630.16

OSSC-OH 19Kabelka, Karl F50 1:59.25

27.78 29.10 31.6730.70

OSSC-OH 21Disalle, Daniel J53 1:59.49

27.32 29.89 30.9431.34

OSSC-OH 15Spychalski, Pearson G56 1:59.75

28.11 30.54 29.8731.23

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S66 2:00.44

27.64 30.63 30.6031.57

OSSC-OH 16Kabelka, Johannes H71 2:01.08

28.41 30.31 31.8630.50

OSSC-OH 20Honeycutt, Chase R109 2:05.01

28.45 31.08 32.6932.79

OSSC-OH 21Homans, Henry F111 2:05.27

28.91 31.38 33.1131.87

OSSC-OH 21Smith, Jesse J119 2:09.16

30.43 32.71 33.2432.78

OSSC-OH 17Hamilton, Ian B--- DFS

OSSC-OH 17Saczawa, Jack S--- DFS

 
#205  Women 100 Meter Fly

Meet: 59.66 2009 Margaret F Kelly

NAT Nationals1:01.19

OLTR Olympic Trials1:01.19

JNAT Junior Nationals1:02.59

FUTR Futures1:05.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

UN-09-OH 22Schmidtke, Aliena1 59.27 NAT

27.98 31.29

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M6 1:02.59 JNAT

28.94 33.65

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L9 1:03.11 FUTR

29.70 33.41

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 19McNichols, Macie O12 1:03.27 FUTR

29.13 34.14

OSSC-OH 15Peroni, Rachel J15 1:03.49 FUTR

29.93 33.56

OSSC-OH 19Auckley, Elizabeth D17 1:03.90 FUTR

29.80 34.10

OSSC-OH 20Cerne, Kaitlyn A20 1:04.29 FUTR

30.39 33.90

 
#205  Women 100 Meter Fly

Meet: 59.66 2009 Margaret F Kelly

NAT Nationals1:01.19

OLTR Olympic Trials1:01.19

JNAT Junior Nationals1:02.59

FUTR Futures1:05.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-09-OH 22Schmidtke, Aliena1 59.52 NAT

27.41 32.11

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M5 1:02.46 JNAT

29.04 33.42

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L7 1:02.96 FUTR

29.54 33.42

OSSC-OH 19McNichols, Macie O16 1:03.93 FUTR

29.89 34.04

OSSC-OH 15Peroni, Rachel J18 1:03.99 FUTR

29.99 34.00

OSSC-OH 19Auckley, Elizabeth D19 1:04.10 FUTR

29.66 34.44

OSSC-OH 20Cerne, Kaitlyn A20 1:04.15 FUTR

30.02 34.13

OSSC-OH 13Lachey, Mia E70 1:06.90

30.93 35.97

OSSC-OH 21Parker, Natalie R71 1:06.94

31.67 35.27

OSSC-OH 18Wiet, Abigail M73 1:06.97

31.59 35.38

OSSC-OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W84 1:07.34

30.79 36.55

OSSC-OH 18Witkiewicz, Kaylee A85 1:07.35

31.03 36.32

OSSC-OH 20Belli, Morgan S91 1:07.64

31.26 36.38

OSSC-OH 18Horan, Carrie E101 1:08.01

31.40 36.61

UN-10-OH 19Hessing, Kirsty E113 1:08.48

31.75 36.73

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M115 1:08.54

31.34 37.20

OSSC-OH 14Beavers, Hannah L142 1:09.79

31.46 38.33

OSSC-OH 18Zawadzki, Emily M144 1:10.01

31.85 38.16

OSSC-OH 17Newman, Abbigale R151 1:10.68

32.17 38.51

OSSC-OH 14Moffat, Mckayla P--- DFS

OSSC-OH 16Donley, Miranda E--- DFS
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#206  Men 100 Meter Fly

Meet: 54.05 2012 Austin K Staab

NAT Nationals54.79

OLTR Olympic Trials54.79

JNAT Junior Nationals56.69

FUTR Futures58.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19McHugh, Matt J1 53.58 NAT

24.68 28.90

OSSC-OH 19Nymberg, Gregory M2 54.31 NAT

25.42 28.89

OSSC-OH 17Miller, Mason A3 54.84 JNAT

25.31 29.53

UN-13-OH 17Salazar, Michael G4 55.16 JNAT

25.16 30.00

OSSC-OH 21Rich, Andrew A6 55.93 JNAT

25.83 30.10

 
#206  Men 100 Meter Fly

Meet: 54.05 2012 Austin K Staab

NAT Nationals54.79

OLTR Olympic Trials54.79

JNAT Junior Nationals56.69

FUTR Futures58.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19McHugh, Matt J1 53.85 NAT

25.03 28.82

OSSC-OH 19Nymberg, Gregory M2 55.00 JNAT

25.43 29.57

UN-13-OH 17Salazar, Michael G3 55.41 JNAT

25.52 29.89

OSSC-OH 17Miller, Mason A6 55.78 JNAT

25.81 29.97

OSSC-OH 21Rich, Andrew A9 56.27 JNAT

26.32 29.95

OSSC-OH 20Stoughton, Brett A33 58.09 FUTR

27.09 31.00

OSSC-OH 15Kuriger, Benjamin J50 58.97

26.79 32.18

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H56 59.21

27.61 31.60

OSSC-OH 20Honeycutt, Chase R58 59.27

27.32 31.95

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J59 59.29

28.06 31.23

OSSC-OH 19Gour, Mitchell63 59.62

27.12 32.50

OSSC-OH 20Smith, Timothy J66 59.83

28.19 31.64

OSSC-OH 15Gutman, Michael E80 1:00.19

27.77 32.42

OSSC-OH 19Watson, Stephen W89 1:00.60

27.11 33.49

OSSC-OH 17Saczawa, Jack S100 1:01.34

27.23 34.11

OSSC-OH 15Dreisbach, Max D105 1:01.71

28.86 32.85

OSSC-OH 16Mathews, Jason S115 1:02.63

28.56 34.07

 
#207  Women 400 Meter IM

Meet: 4:45.45 2007 Ava B Ohlgren

NAT Nationals4:54.99

OLTR Olympic Trials4:54.99

JNAT Junior Nationals4:58.09

FUTR Futures5:07.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L1 4:47.70 NAT

31.09 34.61 35.3836.36

41.96 42.81 33.05 32.44

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Meg2 4:52.89 NAT

31.13 35.18 37.0937.60

41.60 42.35 34.45 33.49

OSSC-OH 21Williamson, Mariah V9 5:05.82 FUTR

31.96 35.35 38.4639.52

47.22 47.22 33.84 32.25

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M12 5:05.55 FUTR

29.82 34.39 38.0537.88

45.97 47.61 36.07 35.76

UN-09-OH 18Desai, Kanchi A18 5:11.81

31.98 36.31 39.9840.31

46.27 46.70 35.47 34.79

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 21Matsumoto, Gina K22 5:06.51 FUTR

30.78 35.42 39.6538.76

44.93 46.53 35.54 34.90

D - Final

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M36 5:13.77

31.75 37.08 38.9239.62

47.24 47.27 36.05 35.84

 
#207  Women 400 Meter IM

Meet: 4:45.45 2007 Ava B Ohlgren

NAT Nationals4:54.99

OLTR Olympic Trials4:54.99

JNAT Junior Nationals4:58.09

FUTR Futures5:07.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L1 4:46.11 NAT

30.64 34.45 35.7636.48

41.48 42.24 33.05 32.01

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Meg2 4:58.33 FUTR

31.09 35.55 37.7137.71

42.44 43.63 35.59 34.61

OSSC-OH 21Williamson, Mariah V6 5:03.11 FUTR

32.01 35.05 37.6538.55

46.73 46.80 33.42 32.90

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M11 5:06.37 FUTR

30.86 34.60 38.0738.71

45.74 47.27 36.08 35.04

UN-09-OH 18Desai, Kanchi A15 5:07.91

32.08 36.07 38.9239.69

46.87 45.84 34.79 33.65

OSSC-OH 21Matsumoto, Gina K21 5:08.83

31.19 35.64 39.8139.57

45.09 45.81 36.05 35.67

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M32 5:12.70

32.15 37.39 39.3439.31

46.23 45.89 36.75 35.64

 
#208  Men 400 Meter IM

Meet: 4:24.45 2009 Justin P Farra

OLTR Olympic Trials4:27.49

NAT Nationals4:27.99

JNAT Junior Nationals4:33.89

FUTR Futures4:42.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 21Depietro, Christopher J1 4:26.62 OLTR

27.83 31.88 34.0034.46

37.84 38.29 31.26 31.06

OSSC-OH 21Reardon, Ian P3 4:30.69 JNAT

28.24 33.08 35.2935.00

37.93 38.53 31.79 30.83

OSSC-OH 20Moen, Matthew R9 4:36.50 FUTR

28.50 32.59 35.2735.06

39.61 40.15 33.03 32.29

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H17 4:40.61 FUTR

28.68 32.86 34.8835.10

40.27 42.08 33.49 33.25

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J22 4:41.50 FUTR

28.93 33.58 35.8535.71

41.99 42.18 32.87 30.39

 
#208  Men 400 Meter IM

Meet: 4:24.45 2009 Justin P Farra

OLTR Olympic Trials4:27.49

NAT Nationals4:27.99

JNAT Junior Nationals4:33.89

FUTR Futures4:42.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Moen, Matthew R5 4:32.53 JNAT

28.21 32.24 34.3734.99

39.43 40.29 32.32 30.68

OSSC-OH 21Depietro, Christopher J6 4:32.69 JNAT

28.21 32.16 35.2435.87

39.39 39.42 31.25 31.15
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The Ohio State University

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Men 400 Meter IM)

OSSC-OH 21Reardon, Ian P7 4:33.11 JNAT

28.40 32.85 35.4834.39

38.32 38.43 33.30 31.94

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H17 4:40.99 FUTR

28.96 32.90 34.9735.05

39.76 42.70 33.18 33.47

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J23 4:42.91

29.23 33.19 35.5135.57

41.88 41.70 33.51 32.32

 
#209  Women 400 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 3:51.13 2009 Club Wolverine

M Kelly, L Cole, C Dauw, K Cole

NAT Nationals3:52.69

JNAT Junior Nationals3:56.49

FUTR Futures4:04.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 3:48.16 NAT

Norris, Alexandra E 23 Jongekrijg, Annelise V 21

McNichols, Macie O 19 Cheverton, Samantha 26

27.79 57.07 56.3226.62

27.09 57.22 27.96 57.55

BOSSC-OH2 3:52.25 NAT

Meek, Cheyenne C 19 Luchansky, Kathryn E 21

Wynn, Chantel H 19 Rabold, Camey E 21

27.40 57.14 58.1428.20

28.05 58.39 28.45 58.58

COSSC-OH13 x4:01.48 FUTR

Nebraska, Anna E 17 Lachey, Mia E 13

Moffat, Mckayla P 14 Witkiewicz, Kaylee A 18

28.32 58.88 1:00.9028.91

29.25 1:00.92 28.70 1:00.78

DOSSC-OH24 x4:06.65

Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 13 Peroni, Rachel J 15

Braun, Alexandria E 15 Saczawa, Kate C 13

29.30 1:02.06 1:01.7929.58

28.96 1:01.19 29.20 1:01.61

 
#210  Men 400 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 3:20.80 2009 Club Wolverine

E Ryser, C Houchin, A DeJong, N Kennedy

NAT Nationals3:29.29

JNAT Junior Nationals3:34.89

FUTR Futures3:40.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 3:21.53 NAT

Appleby, Andrew J 20 Hillmer, Steffen 22

Christian, Nathan A 18 McHugh, Matt J 19

24.21 50.83 49.8323.75

24.10 51.11 23.46 49.76

COSSC-OH6 3:36.67 FUTR

Kabelka, Johannes H 16 Kuriger, Winston S 17

Spychalski, Pearson G 15 Miller, Mason A 17

25.78 55.75 54.1925.79

25.45 54.19 25.05 52.54

DOSSC-OH18 x3:43.24

Gutman, Michael E 15 Beam, Austin H 17

Reardon, Colin J 18 Kuriger, Benjamin J 15

27.06 56.71 55.1226.25

27.06 56.13 25.99 55.28

BOSSC-OH--- DQ

Musterait, Kevin E 19 Disalle, Jonathan B 19

Hohm, Stuart B 19 Fry, Charles T 20

25.08 52.44 53.3124.88

24.94 53.32 23.67 50.80

 
#301  Women 100 Meter Back

Meet: 1:01.38 2009 Emily A Bos

NAT Nationals1:03.39

OLTR Olympic Trials1:03.39

JNAT Junior Nationals1:04.59

FUTR Futures1:07.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E1 1:02.37 NAT

30.27 32.10

OSSC-OH 20Zeren, Halime Zulal4 1:03.40 JNAT

31.03 32.37

OSSC-OH 21Jongekrijg, Annelise V6 1:04.08 JNAT

31.11 32.97

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M7 1:04.18 JNAT

31.33 32.85

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 19Auckley, Elizabeth D17 1:06.37 FUTR

31.95 34.42

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 18Witkiewicz, Kaylee A22 1:05.99 FUTR

31.67 34.32

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E24 1:06.24 FUTR

32.51 33.73

 
#301  Women 100 Meter Back

Meet: 1:01.38 2009 Emily A Bos

NAT Nationals1:03.39

OLTR Olympic Trials1:03.39

JNAT Junior Nationals1:04.59

FUTR Futures1:07.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E1 1:03.15 NAT

30.60 32.55

OSSC-OH 20Zeren, Halime Zulal2 1:03.32 NAT

30.83 32.49

OSSC-OH 21Jongekrijg, Annelise V6 1:04.43 JNAT

31.20 33.23

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M7 1:04.58 JNAT

31.54 33.04

OSSC-OH 19Auckley, Elizabeth D14 1:05.66 FUTR

31.77 33.89

OSSC-OH 18Witkiewicz, Kaylee A21 1:06.32 FUTR

31.32 35.00

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E28 1:06.97 FUTR

32.70 34.27

OSSC-OH 13Saczawa, Kate C55 1:08.34

32.85 35.49

OSSC-OH 19Petro, Amanda L72 1:09.04

33.37 35.67

OSSC-OH 18Wiet, Abigail M76 1:09.19

33.17 36.02

OSSC-OH 15Peroni, Rachel J80 1:09.27

34.51 34.76

OSSC-OH 18Zawadzki, Emily M84 1:09.36

33.37 35.99

OSSC-OH 15Moore, Cecilia G91 1:09.64

32.73 36.91

OSSC-OH 13Lachey, Mia E97 1:09.82

33.78 36.04

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M103 1:09.97

34.01 35.96

OSSC-OH 20Belli, Morgan S105 1:10.01

33.66 36.35

OSSC-OH 17Laios, Katerina G125 1:11.26

34.43 36.83

OSSC-OH 14Beavers, Hannah L153 1:13.64

35.75 37.89

 
#302  Men 100 Meter Back

Meet: 53.34 2009 David E Plummer

NAT Nationals57.19

OLTR Olympic Trials57.19

JNAT Junior Nationals58.99

FUTR Futures1:00.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 20Appleby, Andrew J2 56.01 NAT

26.64 29.37

OSSC-OH 19Trace, Thomas E5 56.63 NAT

27.67 28.96

OSSC-OH 19McHugh, Matt J6 57.20 JNAT

27.16 30.04

OSSC-OH 21Depietro, Christopher J7 57.42 JNAT

27.90 29.52

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T17 59.56 FUTR

28.77 30.79

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J22 59.01 FUTR

29.00 30.01

OSSC-OH 17Saczawa, Jack S27 1:00.08 FUTR

28.60 31.48

D - Final

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S31 1:00.35 FUTR

29.60 30.75

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H36 1:00.97

29.64 31.33
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#302  Men 100 Meter Back

Meet: 53.34 2009 David E Plummer

NAT Nationals57.19

OLTR Olympic Trials57.19

JNAT Junior Nationals58.99

FUTR Futures1:00.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Appleby, Andrew J1 55.78 NAT

26.79 28.99

OSSC-OH 19McHugh, Matt J3 56.60 NAT

27.09 29.51

OSSC-OH 19Trace, Thomas E6 57.23 JNAT

27.98 29.25

OSSC-OH 21Depietro, Christopher J7 57.73 JNAT

28.14 29.59

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T19 59.71 FUTR

28.98 30.73

OSSC-OH 17Saczawa, Jack S21 59.98 FUTR

28.62 31.36

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J25 1:00.13 FUTR

29.42 30.71

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S33 1:00.70 FUTR

29.74 30.96

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H37 1:01.21

29.67 31.54

OSSC-OH 21Homans, Henry F46 1:01.91

29.97 31.94

OSSC-OH 15Kuriger, Benjamin J52 1:02.30

29.90 32.40

OSSC-OH 15Spychalski, Pearson G78 1:03.85

30.93 32.92

OSSC-OH 15Dreisbach, Max D85 1:04.26

31.36 32.90

OSSC-OH 14Eismann, Jacob P89 1:04.36

30.96 33.40

OSSC-OH 17Serafy, Keith B103 1:07.46

31.97 35.49

OSSC-OH 15Liu, Jonathan W104 1:07.82

33.02 34.80

OSSC-OH 19Gour, Mitchell--- DQ

29.44 31.70

OSSC-OH 17Hamilton, Ian B--- DQ

OSSC-OH 17Miller, Mason A--- DQ

 
#303  Women 400 Meter Free

Meet: 4:16.14 2004 Alyssa M Kiel

NAT Nationals4:17.99

OLTR Olympic Trials4:17.99

JNAT Junior Nationals4:22.19

FUTR Futures4:28.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 26Cheverton, Samantha1 4:12.40 NAT

29.92 31.74 32.3532.05

31.90 31.85 31.44 31.15

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L2 4:13.75 NAT

29.88 31.99 32.2532.06

32.27 32.40 31.52 31.38

OSSC-OH 23Norris, Alexandra E3 4:14.04 NAT

29.68 32.35 32.3532.70

31.86 31.87 31.60 31.63

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M5 4:25.02 FUTR

30.62 32.71 33.5833.81

33.79 33.79 33.99 32.73

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M9 4:28.50 FUTR

30.49 32.87 33.8733.88

34.22 34.62 34.71 33.84

OSSC-OH 19Wittman, Alexandria L10 4:29.66

31.08 32.76 34.0433.88

34.56 34.36 34.92 34.06

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Luchansky, Kathryn E11 4:24.12 FUTR

29.71 32.55 33.4833.21

33.80 34.20 34.29 32.88

OSSC-OH 21Williamson, Mariah V14 4:27.14 FUTR

31.02 33.46 33.8333.63

33.83 34.11 33.96 33.30

UN-11-OH 20Newlon, Angela N20 4:31.72

30.98 33.46 33.9734.20

34.66 34.90 35.11 34.44

Bonus Consolation

UN-09-OH 18Desai, Kanchi A29 4:35.15

31.39 33.60 34.8034.79

35.34 35.28 35.24 34.71

 
#303  Women 400 Meter Free

Meet: 4:16.14 2004 Alyssa M Kiel

NAT Nationals4:17.99

OLTR Olympic Trials4:17.99

JNAT Junior Nationals4:22.19

FUTR Futures4:28.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L1 4:15.98 NAT

30.18 32.10 32.6132.26

32.42 32.69 31.99 31.73

OSSC-OH 26Cheverton, Samantha2 4:16.79 NAT

30.00 32.77 32.8132.66

32.08 32.43 32.25 31.79

OSSC-OH 23Norris, Alexandra E3 4:17.24 NAT

30.21 32.55 33.1032.95

32.15 32.33 32.14 31.81

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M4 4:25.37 FUTR

30.34 32.62 33.7333.44

34.09 33.96 34.05 33.14

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M6 4:26.01 FUTR

30.70 33.03 33.8733.41

33.78 34.33 34.07 32.82

OSSC-OH 19Wittman, Alexandria L10 4:26.51 FUTR

30.75 32.79 33.7833.46

33.89 34.16 34.09 33.59

OSSC-OH 21Luchansky, Kathryn E12 4:26.88 FUTR

29.89 33.05 34.4933.92

33.99 34.71 34.05 32.78

OSSC-OH 21Williamson, Mariah V14 4:27.01 FUTR

31.03 33.44 34.1233.77

33.95 34.01 33.67 33.02

UN-11-OH 20Newlon, Angela N16 4:27.76 FUTR

30.50 33.20 33.8833.80

34.38 34.31 34.41 33.28

UN-09-OH 18Desai, Kanchi A26 4:31.85

31.29 33.40 34.3334.06

34.60 34.91 35.06 34.20

UN-10-OH 19Hessing, Kirsty E78 4:43.18

30.55 33.96 36.1235.06

36.13 37.21 37.42 36.73

OSSC-OH 19Cook, Kathleen K--- DQ

 
#304  Men 400 Meter Free

Meet: 3:47.50 2009 Charles G Houchin

NAT Nationals3:58.69

OLTR Olympic Trials3:58.69

JNAT Junior Nationals4:03.59

FUTR Futures4:09.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 20Long, Joseph M1 3:58.80 JNAT

27.03 29.48 30.3429.97

30.56 30.85 30.97 29.60

OSSC-OH 19Hohm, Stuart B8 4:06.34 FUTR

27.75 29.93 31.0530.68

31.17 32.18 31.84 31.74

OSSC-OH 21Callahan, Keeler S10 4:12.22

27.67 30.21 31.7831.24

32.55 33.05 32.99 32.73

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 20Moen, Matthew R17 4:10.02

28.46 31.04 31.5031.65

31.47 31.87 32.17 31.86

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 19Kabelka, Karl F26 4:13.74

29.67 30.70 32.3631.72

32.69 32.11 32.61 31.88

 
#304  Men 400 Meter Free

Meet: 3:47.50 2009 Charles G Houchin

NAT Nationals3:58.69

OLTR Olympic Trials3:58.69

JNAT Junior Nationals4:03.59

FUTR Futures4:09.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Long, Joseph M1 3:58.87 JNAT

27.51 29.82 30.5130.36

30.28 30.80 30.29 29.30
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Preliminaries ...   (#304  Men 400 Meter Free)

OSSC-OH 19Hohm, Stuart B5 4:05.66 FUTR

28.14 30.71 31.6031.61

31.19 31.46 31.57 29.38

OSSC-OH 21Callahan, Keeler S8 4:06.79 FUTR

27.48 30.59 31.8230.99

31.69 31.99 31.96 30.27

OSSC-OH 20Moen, Matthew R11 4:07.73 FUTR

28.24 30.25 31.3830.88

31.71 32.08 32.05 31.14

OSSC-OH 19Kabelka, Karl F28 4:13.73

29.29 32.54 32.4331.26

32.15 32.57 31.78 31.71

OSSC-OH 16Kabelka, Johannes H56 4:22.90

29.87 32.95 33.9334.10

33.28 33.82 34.13 30.82

 
#305  Women 100 Meter Breast

Meet: 1:08.97 2011 Laura A Lindsay

OLTR Olympic Trials1:11.49

NAT Nationals1:11.59

JNAT Junior Nationals1:13.49

FUTR Futures1:16.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 20Vargo, Taylor K1 1:09.17 OLTR

32.70 36.47

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L3 1:10.78 OLTR

33.88 36.90

OSSC-OH 19Antal, Katie E5 1:11.39 OLTR

33.45 37.94

OSSC-OH 19Washko, Molly M10 1:14.65 FUTR

34.56 40.09

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Janessa C11 1:11.50 NAT

33.47 38.03

OSSC-OH 21Dzierzak, Rachael E16 1:13.92 FUTR

34.75 39.17

D - Final

OSSC-OH 18Horan, Carrie E37 1:17.52

36.06 41.46

 
#305  Women 100 Meter Breast

Meet: 1:08.97 2011 Laura A Lindsay

OLTR Olympic Trials1:11.49

NAT Nationals1:11.59

JNAT Junior Nationals1:13.49

FUTR Futures1:16.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Vargo, Taylor K1 1:10.43 OLTR

33.21 37.22

OSSC-OH 19Antal, Katie E5 1:11.58 NAT

33.17 38.41

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L7 1:11.72 JNAT

34.00 37.72

OSSC-OH 19Washko, Molly M10 1:12.76 JNAT

33.64 39.12

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Janessa C11 1:12.84 JNAT

34.07 38.77

OSSC-OH 21Dzierzak, Rachael E17 1:13.79 FUTR

34.50 39.29

OSSC-OH 18Horan, Carrie E36 1:16.69

36.04 40.65

OSSC-OH 20Belli, Morgan S64 1:18.83

36.51 42.32

OSSC-OH 13Lawhorn, Logan B68 1:19.15

36.51 42.64

OSSC-OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W86 1:20.69

37.45 43.24

OSSC-OH 18Wiet, Abigail M98 1:21.88

37.66 44.22

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M105 1:23.01

39.10 43.91

 
#306  Men 100 Meter Breast

Meet: 1:02.21 2008 Kevin A Swander

OLTR Olympic Trials1:03.69

NAT Nationals1:03.89

JNAT Junior Nationals1:06.29

FUTR Futures1:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19Barone, Jack1 1:03.36 OLTR

29.31 34.05

UN-12-OH 26Keefer, Elliott A2 1:03.59 OLTR

29.74 33.85

OSSC-OH 22Dolgov, Dmitry V3 1:03.95 JNAT

29.89 34.06

OSSC-OH 19Eaton, Michael A5 1:04.36 JNAT

29.96 34.40

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Hansen, Jayson R11 1:04.87 JNAT

30.12 34.75

OSSC-OH 16Mathews, Jason S12 1:05.25 JNAT

30.41 34.84

OSSC-OH 21Jurgens, Daniel P17 1:05.76 JNAT

30.70 35.06

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 18Luk, Arnold B21 1:04.52 JNAT

30.49 34.03

 
#306  Men 100 Meter Breast

Meet: 1:02.21 2008 Kevin A Swander

OLTR Olympic Trials1:03.69

NAT Nationals1:03.89

JNAT Junior Nationals1:06.29

FUTR Futures1:08.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19Barone, Jack1 1:03.08 OLTR

28.88 34.20

UN-12-OH 26Keefer, Elliott A2 1:03.41 OLTR

29.77 33.64

OSSC-OH 22Dolgov, Dmitry V6 1:04.66 JNAT

30.37 34.29

OSSC-OH 19Eaton, Michael A8 1:04.75 JNAT

30.39 34.36

OSSC-OH 21Hansen, Jayson R11 1:05.21 JNAT

30.63 34.58

OSSC-OH 16Mathews, Jason S15 1:06.06 JNAT

30.88 35.18

OSSC-OH 21Jurgens, Daniel P18 1:06.35 FUTR

31.02 35.33

OSSC-OH 18Luk, Arnold B23 1:07.03 FUTR

31.02 36.01

OSSC-OH 15Liu, Jonathan W79 1:12.72

34.37 38.35

OSSC-OH 20Honeycutt, Chase R89 1:15.12

35.20 39.92

 
#307  Women 200 Meter Fly

Meet: 2:12.54 2011 Madison Wright

OLTR Olympic Trials2:14.99

NAT Nationals2:15.29

JNAT Junior Nationals2:17.39

FUTR Futures2:21.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M2 2:14.90 OLTR

30.01 34.03 35.9234.94

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L4 2:17.71 FUTR

30.93 35.55 36.5534.68

OSSC-OH 21Matsumoto, Gina K5 2:17.86 FUTR

30.84 34.51 36.3436.17

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Meg6 2:18.37 FUTR

30.99 34.99 36.3736.02

OSSC-OH 20Cerne, Kaitlyn A7 2:19.75 FUTR

31.58 35.57 36.6735.93

Bonus Consolation

UN-09-OH 18Desai, Kanchi A24 2:23.26

32.07 36.14 37.4437.61
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Results
 
#307  Women 200 Meter Fly

Meet: 2:12.54 2011 Madison Wright

OLTR Olympic Trials2:14.99

NAT Nationals2:15.29

JNAT Junior Nationals2:17.39

FUTR Futures2:21.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M2 2:15.73 JNAT

30.34 34.50 35.6735.22

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L3 2:15.79 JNAT

30.24 35.19 35.6834.68

OSSC-OH 20Cerne, Kaitlyn A5 2:18.62 FUTR

31.53 35.03 36.6235.44

OSSC-OH 21Matsumoto, Gina K6 2:18.68 FUTR

31.04 34.98 36.3536.31

OSSC-OH 21Williamson, Mariah V10 2:20.32 FUTR

32.18 35.87 36.0236.25

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Meg11 2:20.36 FUTR

31.19 36.22 36.6336.32

UN-09-OH 18Desai, Kanchi A23 2:23.40

32.22 36.38 37.7237.08

OSSC-OH 21Parker, Natalie R51 2:31.33

32.34 37.14 41.7840.07

OSSC-OH 15Peroni, Rachel J--- DQ

 
#308  Men 200 Meter Fly

Meet: 2:00.69 2009 David M Mosko

OLTR Olympic Trials2:01.99

NAT Nationals2:02.29

JNAT Junior Nationals2:05.49

FUTR Futures2:10.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19Nymberg, Gregory M1 2:00.98 OLTR

27.15 30.93 30.8132.09

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Rich, Andrew A13 2:09.73 FUTR

28.25 32.63 34.8733.98

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 15Kuriger, Benjamin J25 2:12.03

28.38 33.43 35.7334.49

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H30 2:14.41

29.02 33.06 37.0335.30

D - Final

OSSC-OH 15Dreisbach, Max D40 2:19.93

30.01 35.08 37.6937.15

 
#308  Men 200 Meter Fly

Meet: 2:00.69 2009 David M Mosko

OLTR Olympic Trials2:01.99

NAT Nationals2:02.29

JNAT Junior Nationals2:05.49

FUTR Futures2:10.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19Nymberg, Gregory M4 2:05.93 FUTR

27.22 31.96 33.6333.12

OSSC-OH 21Rich, Andrew A12 2:10.16 FUTR

28.20 32.69 34.4134.86

OSSC-OH 15Kuriger, Benjamin J25 2:12.48

29.03 33.31 35.5134.63

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H29 2:12.91

29.04 33.33 35.2735.27

OSSC-OH 20Smith, Timothy J37 2:14.69

29.94 33.60 36.9934.16

OSSC-OH 15Dreisbach, Max D44 2:15.76

30.02 34.60 35.3735.77

 
#310  Men 800 Meter Free Relay

Meet: 7:34.21 2009 Cincinnati Marlins

B Howell, M Columbus, W Lawley, D Mosko

NAT Nationals7:42.79

JNAT Junior Nationals7:47.69

FUTR Futures8:00.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 7:38.33 NAT

Hohm, Stuart B 19 Seal, Brayden C 19

Christian, Nathan A 18 Fry, Charles T 20

26.25 55.17 1:55.441:24.94

26.13 54.47 1:23.57 1:52.03

26.37 56.48 1:27.05 1:56.22

25.45 53.87 1:24.26 1:54.64

BOSSC-OH6 7:56.29 FUTR

Callahan, Keeler S 21 Rosen, Alex J 20

Long, Joseph M 20 Reardon, Ian P 21

27.54 58.04 2:01.691:29.73

26.03 54.94 1:25.80 1:56.59

26.73 56.10 1:26.83 1:56.92

26.78 56.89 1:28.80 2:01.09

 
#401  Women 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:43.82

Meek, Cheyenne C 19 Wynn, Chantel H 19

Jongekrijg, Annelise V 21 McNichols, Macie O 19

26.13 26.31 26.0225.36

BOSSC-OH9 1:49.83

Washko, Molly M 19 Antal, Katie E 19

Dzierzak, Rachael E 21 Auckley, Elizabeth D 19

28.10 27.68 27.5326.52

COSSC-OH13 x1:51.57

Donley, Miranda E 16 Newman, Abbigale R 17

Moffat, Mckayla P 14 Lachey, Mia E 13

26.54 28.04 28.4828.51

DOSSC-OH17 x1:52.14

Nebraska, Anna E 17 Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 13

Brown, Mia C 13 Saczawa, Kate C 13

27.55 28.05 27.7928.75

 
#402  Men 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 1:32.51

Trace, Thomas E 19 Christian, Nathan A 18

Musterait, Kevin E 19 McHugh, Matt J 19

23.55 23.05 22.3623.55

BOSSC-OH5 1:36.87

Rosen, Alex J 20 Brodie, Nicholas 19

Watson, Stephen W 19 Disalle, Daniel J 21

24.36 23.97 24.0624.48

COSSC-OH14 x1:39.06

Spychalski, Pearson G 15 Kuriger, Winston S 17

Hamilton, Ian B 17 Kabelka, Johannes H 16

25.41 24.24 24.3125.10

DOSSC-OH22 x1:41.58

Kuriger, Benjamin J 15 Honeycutt, Chase R 20

Eismann, Jacob P 14 Serafy, Keith B 17

25.80 24.40 25.9625.42

 
#403  Women 200 Meter IM

Meet: 2:14.13 2007 Ava B. Ohlgren

NAT Nationals2:18.69

OLTR Olympic Trials2:18.69

JNAT Junior Nationals2:21.39

FUTR Futures2:26.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L1 2:16.73 NAT

30.19 35.07 31.5539.92

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Meg2 2:19.73 JNAT

29.85 34.90 33.6941.29

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L8 2:24.22 FUTR

31.15 40.02 34.1038.95

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Matsumoto, Gina K12 2:24.07 FUTR

30.35 37.02 32.9043.80

OSSC-OH 19Petro, Amanda L20 2:27.84

31.77 36.59 33.8045.68

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E27 2:26.78

31.13 36.76 34.4944.40

D - Final

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M31 2:26.59

29.77 36.69 34.5445.59

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M38 2:29.01

31.29 37.44 35.2345.05

OSSC-OH 13Lachey, Mia E40 2:32.03

31.26 38.06 34.7148.00
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#403  Women 200 Meter IM

Meet: 2:14.13 2007 Ava B. Ohlgren

NAT Nationals2:18.69

OLTR Olympic Trials2:18.69

JNAT Junior Nationals2:21.39

FUTR Futures2:26.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L1 2:17.18 NAT

30.39 35.02 31.6840.09

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Meg2 2:20.95 JNAT

30.40 36.21 33.6840.66

OSSC-OH 20Bopp, Amy L9 2:23.92 FUTR

30.53 39.47 33.9040.02

OSSC-OH 21Matsumoto, Gina K12 2:24.86 FUTR

30.05 36.54 33.8744.40

OSSC-OH 19Petro, Amanda L15 2:25.70 FUTR

31.42 36.36 33.6244.30

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E22 2:26.39 FUTR

30.94 37.40 34.0444.01

OSSC-OH 18McNulty, Amanda M32 2:27.65

29.16 36.60 35.3846.51

OSSC-OH 15Barbour, Elisabeth M34 2:28.09

31.49 37.31 34.5544.74

OSSC-OH 13Lachey, Mia E42 2:29.26

30.92 37.69 34.8145.84

OSSC-OH 21Parker, Natalie R50 2:29.97

31.44 39.98 34.1344.42

OSSC-OH 20Belli, Morgan S76 2:31.71

31.36 39.16 37.2543.94

OSSC-OH 18Wiet, Abigail M80 2:32.23

32.22 37.47 36.9745.57

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Janessa C84 2:32.58

33.37 41.66 35.9541.60

OSSC-OH 13Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W87 2:32.82

31.66 40.42 35.0045.74

OSSC-OH 18Horan, Carrie E90 2:33.08

31.97 40.96 35.9644.19

OSSC-OH 14Moffat, Mckayla P97 2:33.80

32.51 39.91 34.6146.77

OSSC-OH 13Lawhorn, Logan B103 2:34.44

33.38 40.81 35.7244.53

OSSC-OH 15Moore, Cecilia G113 2:35.52

32.70 37.73 37.1847.91

 
#404  Men 200 Meter IM

Meet: 2:03.99 2010 Kyle W Whitaker

OLTR Olympic Trials2:05.09

NAT Nationals2:05.29

JNAT Junior Nationals2:08.69

FUTR Futures2:12.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 21Depietro, Christopher J1 2:03.89 OLTR

26.87 30.96 29.9536.11

OSSC-OH 20Appleby, Andrew J2 2:04.83 OLTR

25.86 31.52 30.4037.05

OSSC-OH 21Reardon, Ian P3 2:06.29 JNAT

26.96 32.44 30.5236.37

OSSC-OH 19Seal, Brayden C6 2:08.49 JNAT

27.72 33.90 28.8837.99

OSSC-OH 22Dolgov, Dmitry V7 2:09.62 FUTR

28.19 33.39 31.0736.97

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Rich, Andrew A19 2:14.11

27.70 33.91 30.4042.10

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 21Jurgens, Daniel P24 2:12.39 FUTR

28.37 34.29 32.7237.01

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H30 2:15.70

28.89 33.65 32.6640.50

D - Final

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J32 2:12.69 FUTR

28.39 33.79 29.8140.70

 
#404  Men 200 Meter IM

Meet: 2:03.99 2010 Kyle W Whitaker

OLTR Olympic Trials2:05.09

NAT Nationals2:05.29

JNAT Junior Nationals2:08.69

FUTR Futures2:12.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 20Appleby, Andrew J1 2:04.59 OLTR

25.63 32.58 30.0236.36

OSSC-OH 21Reardon, Ian P4 2:07.18 JNAT

26.88 31.71 31.6536.94

OSSC-OH 21Depietro, Christopher J6 2:07.92 JNAT

26.97 33.20 30.4937.26

OSSC-OH 19Seal, Brayden C8 2:08.43 JNAT

28.07 33.65 29.7137.00

OSSC-OH 22Dolgov, Dmitry V11 2:09.31 FUTR

27.96 33.42 31.7336.20

OSSC-OH 21Rich, Andrew A18 2:12.07 FUTR

27.56 33.65 29.6041.26

OSSC-OH 21Jurgens, Daniel P26 2:12.84

28.68 34.59 32.3937.18

OSSC-OH 17Beam, Austin H34 2:13.62

28.01 33.35 32.1240.14

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J40 2:14.19

28.17 32.21 32.5441.27

OSSC-OH 20Stoughton, Brett A49 2:14.87

27.75 35.24 31.2940.59

OSSC-OH 20Smith, Timothy J56 2:16.07

29.05 35.05 32.2739.70

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S73 2:18.03

29.24 34.47 32.0742.25

OSSC-OH 19Gour, Mitchell80 2:18.57

28.05 35.28 33.2541.99

OSSC-OH 16Mathews, Jason S88 2:19.57

29.29 37.04 33.2739.97

OSSC-OH 21Homans, Henry F90 2:19.64

28.51 35.82 33.9041.41

OSSC-OH 17Serafy, Keith B101 2:24.20

29.10 36.69 34.2844.13

 
#405  Women 100 Meter Free

Meet: 55.96 2007 Ava B. Olgren

OLTR Olympic Trials56.49

NAT Nationals56.59

JNAT Junior Nationals57.79

FUTR Futures59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 19McNichols, Macie O3 56.85 JNAT

27.23 29.62

OSSC-OH 26Cheverton, Samantha4 57.08 JNAT

28.09 28.99

OSSC-OH 21Jongekrijg, Annelise V5 57.12 JNAT

27.19 29.93

OSSC-OH 23Norris, Alexandra E6 57.27 JNAT

28.12 29.15

OSSC-OH 19Meek, Cheyenne C7 57.52 JNAT

27.45 30.07

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E12 58.46 FUTR

28.47 29.99

OSSC-OH 21Dzierzak, Rachael E14 58.72 FUTR

28.46 30.26

OSSC-OH 21Luchansky, Kathryn E17 59.10 FUTR

28.60 30.50

OSSC-OH 16Donley, Miranda E20 1:13.45

26.55 46.90

Bonus Consolation

OSSC-OH 19Wynn, Chantel H29 59.26 FUTR

28.25 31.01

D - Final

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E35 59.84

28.66 31.18

 
#405  Women 100 Meter Free

Meet: 55.96 2007 Ava B. Olgren

OLTR Olympic Trials56.49

NAT Nationals56.59

JNAT Junior Nationals57.79

FUTR Futures59.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 19McNichols, Macie O1 57.08 JNAT

27.61 29.47

OSSC-OH 21Jongekrijg, Annelise V3 57.38 JNAT

27.29 30.09

OSSC-OH 26Cheverton, Samantha4 57.40 JNAT

28.12 29.28

OSSC-OH 19Meek, Cheyenne C5 57.47 JNAT

27.43 30.04
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Preliminaries ...   (#405  Women 100 Meter Free)

OSSC-OH 23Norris, Alexandra E6 57.80 FUTR

28.12 29.68

UN-09-OH 22Schmidtke, Aliena12 58.57 FUTR

28.36 30.21

OSSC-OH 21Rabold, Camey E15 58.61 FUTR

28.37 30.24

OSSC-OH 21Luchansky, Kathryn E16 58.68 FUTR

28.57 30.11

OSSC-OH 16Donley, Miranda E19 58.73 FUTR

27.53 31.20

OSSC-OH 21Dzierzak, Rachael E20 58.75 FUTR

28.16 30.59

OSSC-OH 19Wynn, Chantel H34 59.31 FUTR

28.72 30.59

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Anna E38 59.49 FUTR

29.04 30.45

OSSC-OH 20Vargo, Taylor K39 59.60

29.10 30.50

OSSC-OH 20Ferrara, Kaitlyn M41 59.63

29.14 30.49

OSSC-OH 21Dunseith, Erin M44 59.87

29.15 30.72

OSSC-OH 19Auckley, Elizabeth D46 59.91

28.75 31.16

OSSC-OH 19Washko, Molly M69 1:00.81

28.84 31.97

UN-10-OH 19Hessing, Kirsty E90 1:01.32

29.26 32.06

OSSC-OH 14Moffat, Mckayla P95 1:01.38

29.51 31.87

OSSC-OH 13Lachey, Mia E116 1:01.78

29.68 32.10

OSSC-OH 15Peroni, Rachel J120 1:01.86

29.45 32.41

OSSC-OH 17Newman, Abbigale R170 1:03.17

30.29 32.88

OSSC-OH 13Saczawa, Kate C172 1:03.21

30.06 33.15

OSSC-OH 18Zawadzki, Emily M174 1:03.24

29.57 33.67

OSSC-OH 13Brown, Mia C177 1:03.32

29.63 33.69

OSSC-OH 17Laios, Katerina G191 1:05.44

30.61 34.83

OSSC-OH 13Lawhorn, Logan B--- DQ

OSSC-OH 18Witkiewicz, Kaylee A--- DQ

 
#406  Men 100 Meter Free

Meet: 50.35 2009 Evan L Ryser

OLTR Olympic Trials50.69

NAT Nationals50.79

JNAT Junior Nationals52.19

FUTR Futures53.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Final

OSSC-OH 22Hillmer, Steffen1 50.42 OLTR

24.22 26.20

OSSC-OH 18Christian, Nathan A4 51.84 JNAT

24.85 26.99

OSSC-OH 19Disalle, Jonathan B8 52.72 FUTR

24.72 28.00

Consolation Final

OSSC-OH 19Nymberg, Gregory M11 52.02 JNAT

25.19 26.83

OSSC-OH 19Musterait, Kevin E13 52.18 JNAT

25.21 26.97

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T14 52.43 FUTR

25.25 27.18

OSSC-OH 20Rosen, Alex J17 53.49 FUTR

25.29 28.20

Bonus Consolation

UN-13-OH 17Salazar, Michael G22 52.84 FUTR

25.45 27.39

OSSC-OH 21Callahan, Keeler S29 53.49 FUTR

25.85 27.64

D - Final

OSSC-OH 17Hamilton, Ian B33 54.03

25.69 28.34

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J36 54.67

26.65 28.02

OSSC-OH 16Kabelka, Johannes H37 55.20

26.30 28.90

 
#406  Men 100 Meter Free

Meet: 50.35 2009 Evan L Ryser

OLTR Olympic Trials50.69

NAT Nationals50.79

JNAT Junior Nationals52.19

FUTR Futures53.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OSSC-OH 22Hillmer, Steffen1 50.32 OLTR

24.10 26.22

OSSC-OH 18Christian, Nathan A4 51.46 JNAT

24.68 26.78

OSSC-OH 19Disalle, Jonathan B11 52.67 FUTR

24.76 27.91

OSSC-OH 20Fry, Charles T13 52.91 FUTR

25.42 27.49

OSSC-OH 19Musterait, Kevin E14 52.94 FUTR

25.31 27.63

OSSC-OH 20Rosen, Alex J16 53.01 FUTR

25.44 27.57

OSSC-OH 19Nymberg, Gregory M19 53.08 FUTR

25.69 27.39

OSSC-OH 21Callahan, Keeler S27 53.40 FUTR

25.93 27.47

UN-13-OH 17Salazar, Michael G32 53.58 FUTR

25.51 28.07

OSSC-OH 21Rich, Andrew A34 53.62 FUTR

25.90 27.72

OSSC-OH 19Hohm, Stuart B42 53.87

25.82 28.05

OSSC-OH 17Hamilton, Ian B51 54.43

25.85 28.58

OSSC-OH 18Reardon, Colin J58 54.52

26.47 28.05

OSSC-OH 16Kabelka, Johannes H61 54.72

25.88 28.84

OSSC-OH 17Kuriger, Winston S65 54.79

26.27 28.52

OSSC-OH 21Disalle, Daniel J66 54.80

26.02 28.78

OSSC-OH 15Spychalski, Pearson G68 54.88

26.21 28.67

OSSC-OH 19Kabelka, Karl F70 54.90

26.37 28.53

OSSC-OH 19Watson, Stephen W72 54.93

25.84 29.09

OSSC-OH 19Brodie, Nicholas77 55.18

26.00 29.18

OSSC-OH 20Stoughton, Brett A88 55.76

26.66 29.10

OSSC-OH 17Saczawa, Jack S92 55.88

26.55 29.33

OSSC-OH 21Smith, Jesse J102 56.23

26.93 29.30

OSSC-OH 17Serafy, Keith B134 58.41

27.20 31.21

OSSC-OH 17Miller, Mason A--- DQ

 
#407  Women 400 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 4:13.52 2011 Ohio State Swim Club

K Moran, J Brousseau, S Draves, M Detro

NAT Nationals4:18.29

JNAT Junior Nationals4:22.69

FUTR Futures4:33.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 4:14.77 NAT

Rabold, Camey E 21 Vargo, Taylor K 20

McNulty, Amanda M 18 Jongekrijg, Annelise V 21

30.62 1:03.25 1:10.9733.48

28.83 1:03.32 27.28 57.23

COSSC-OH2 4:17.46 NAT

Zeren, Halime Zulal 20 Antal, Katie E 19

Bopp, Amy L 20 Meek, Cheyenne C 19

31.07 1:03.43 1:13.0433.56

29.33 1:04.10 27.25 56.89
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2015 OH Central Zone Section 3 Speedo Championships, S#: OH-15LC-05  TT31

The Ohio State University

Results
(#407  Women 400 Meter Medley Relay)

BOSSC-OH17 x4:34.72

Saczawa, Kate C 13 Mathews, Janessa C 14

Lachey, Mia E 13 Moffat, Mckayla P 14

33.09 1:08.14 1:15.6434.93

31.92 1:08.87 29.51 1:02.07

DOSSC-OH28 x4:40.01

Zawadzki, Emily M 18 Horan, Carrie E 18

Barbour, Elisabeth M 15 Braun, Alexandria E 15

33.49 1:08.88 1:19.4436.44

31.46 1:09.26 29.59 1:02.43

 
#408  Men 400 Meter Medley Relay

Meet: 3:46.38 2009 Club Wolverine

C Houchin, S Wensman, N Kennedy, E Ryser

NAT Nationals3:50.09

JNAT Junior Nationals3:56.99

FUTR Futures4:05.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSSC-OH1 3:43.98 NAT

Appleby, Andrew J 20 Barone, Jack 19

McHugh, Matt J 19 Hillmer, Steffen 22

27.54 56.51 1:02.6428.64

25.12 54.90 24.07 49.93

COSSC-OH2 3:49.21 NAT

Trace, Thomas E 19 Dolgov, Dmitry V 22

Nymberg, Gregory M 19 Fry, Charles T 20

27.92 57.42 1:02.9028.85

25.72 55.86 24.68 53.03

DOSSC-OH20 x4:10.47

Kuriger, Winston S 17 Liu, Jonathan W 15

Beam, Austin H 17 Hamilton, Ian B 17

30.31 1:01.93 1:12.1533.48

27.37 59.05 27.12 57.34

BOSSC-OH--- DQ

Saczawa, Jack S 17 Mathews, Jason S 16

Kuriger, Benjamin J 15 Reardon, Colin J 18

 
#409  Women 1500 Meter Free

Meet: 16:43.27 2008 Jacy L Dyer

NAT Nationals16:52.99

JNAT Junior Nationals17:14.29

FUTR Futures17:40.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 19Clary, Lindsey L1 16:35.01 NAT

30.38 32.75 33.3832.77

33.39 33.53 33.33 33.42

33.30 33.48 33.34 33.46

33.15 33.54 33.23 33.38

33.42 33.49 33.41 33.38

33.29 33.22 33.31 33.40

33.23 33.32 33.26 33.42

33.31 31.72

OSSC-OH 19Wittman, Alexandria L5 17:26.19 FUTR

31.84 34.10 34.4634.62

34.84 34.94 35.24 34.95

35.15 35.12 35.40 35.22

35.26 35.17 35.01 35.06

35.19 34.72 34.85 35.22

35.06 35.26 35.15 35.19

35.44 34.91 35.35 34.67

34.82 33.98

OSSC-OH 21Williamson, Mariah V9 17:46.61

31.34 33.85 35.0434.86

35.08 35.63 35.48 35.32

35.70 35.41 35.38 36.08

35.26 35.83 35.87 36.25

36.10 36.39 35.92 36.26

36.26 36.40 35.79 36.40

36.22 36.06 35.91 36.32

35.35 34.85

OSSC-OH 23Norris, Alexandra E19 18:05.96

30.08 32.65 33.2633.07

33.02 33.24 33.08 33.04

32.97 33.11 32.89 33.27

33.35 33.19 33.30 33.17

1:14.19 45.73 37.62 37.84

36.58 37.24 36.03 36.61

36.72 36.98 36.39 36.27

36.14 34.93

 
#906  Men 50 Meter Free Swim-off

Meet: 22.24 2010 Josh J Schneider

NAT Nationals23.29

OLTR Olympic Trials23.29

JNAT Junior Nationals24.09

FUTR Futures24.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

OSSC-OH 20Rosen, Alex J1 24.31 FUTR


